
UMBC- TERRACE AND HILLSIDE APARTMENT
RENOVATIONS

JOB

Number    

MD WASH MINORITY CONTR ASSOC

1-(443) 759-8580
1-(443) 759-8587

Date

INVITATION TO BID

From

Title

Printed
To:

08/25/2011

08/25/2011

01-11-017-ITB-01101-AUTO

Phone :
Fax     :

INTERESTED NOT INTERESTED

Please respond immediately

01101-MINORITY COORDINATOR

PLANO-COUDON, LLC
2101 WASHINGTON BLVD
BALTIMORE MD 21230
Telephone : (410) 837-2570
Fax : (410) 837-2571

Web : www.plano-coudon.com
E-Mail : LMcdonough@plano-coudon.com

ANDY HYNES
Project Manager

1107 NORTH POINT BLVD. SUITE 227
BALTIMORE 212 MD

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

NEW 
ADDRESS

SEND PLANS CD WILL DOWNLOAD

HAS PLANS

WILL PICKUP

WAYNE FRAZIERAttn.    :

Project : UMBC- TERRACE AND HILLSIDE APARTMENT RENOVATIONS

Location : 1000 HILLTOP CIRCLE, BALTIMORE, MD 21250

Prebid Meeting On: 09/08/2011 @ 10:00 AM EST - Eastern Standard Time - Zone R    
Scope :Renovate16 apartment buildings
Three Phase project, over a 21 month span.
All buildings are to receive varrying degrees of wood framing, concrete, interior finishes, masonry, waterproofing, siding,
new stairs, landings, balconies, windows, roofing, trusses, HVAC systems, and electrical.
Phase I consists of  5 apartment buildings approximatley 9,500 GSF.
Phase II has 5 buildings 9,500 GSF renovation and Phase III has 6 buildings at 9,500 GSF

WINDOWS, STEEL, CONCRETE AND DEMOLITION TO BID EARLIER THAN OTHER TRADES!

EARLY BID PACKAGES TO BID SEPTEMBER 20, 2011 at 2:00 p.m
All other trades to bid October 4, 2011 at 2:00 pm
Tenative Pre-Bid meeting scheduled for:
September 8, 2011 at 10 am at UMBC Facilities Managment Building.

25% MBE Participation is required
ALL CONTRACTORS MUST BE PRE-QUALIFIED

We invite you to bid for the above project :

Please complete this form in its entirety and provide any shipping numbers (ie; fedex, ups) if you would like
them shipped.  Also update any contact information.

IMPORTANT :
When downloading plans & specifications please note that all subcontractors bidding are responsible for
the entire set of plans and specifications

Notes :

Sign   : ________________________

Please check an appropriate box above, sign and fax this sheet back to us as soon as possible.

PLEASE PRINT EMAIL : _______________________________________wrf@mwmca.org

Download Bid Documents from : http://bidroom.net/plano/01-11-017.html

Name : ________________________

For updates visit our website :  www.plano-coudon.com


